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Women / 2 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aniela Stoneburner2043
Tricks Folsom

9.500 9.400 9.5259.175 37.600
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Naomi Kol2015
Davis Diamonds

9.225 9.200 9.6009.300 37.325
2 7 2 1 2 

2 

Sailee Fields2010
Davis Diamonds

9.125 9.450 9.5009.000 37.075
4 1 5 3 3 

3 

Lilly Garcia2051
Tricks Granite Bay

8.725 9.300 9.4759.475 36.975
10 4T 1 4 4 

4 

Ziana Velazquez2022
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.300 9.3509.050 36.900
3 4T 4 5T 5 

5 

Maddie Knight2001
Auburn

8.700 8.975 9.3508.900 35.925
11 9 6 5T 6 

6 

Hannah Dapelo2030
Elevate

8.900 9.325 9.3258.275 35.825
6 3 11 7 7 

7 

Caylie Martin2033
Elevate

8.825 8.900 9.1258.825 35.675
8 10 7 8T 8 

8 

Gillian Cubbage2009
Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.300 9.1257.900 35.375
5 4T 15 8T 9 

9 

Makena Sabherwal2020
Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.600 8.8508.550 34.850
7 12 8 12 10 

10 

Ayanna Mitchell2036
Elevate

8.300 9.050 9.0008.175 34.525
14 8 13 10 11 

11 

Madeline McWherter2027
Byers Citrus Heights

8.500 8.550 8.9508.325 34.325
13 13 10 11 12 

12 

Meelah Moore2037
Elevate

8.800 8.275 8.7008.225 34.000
9 14 12 13 13 

13 

Skylar Kim2032
Elevate

8.675 8.875 8.6507.600 33.800
12 11 16 15 14 

14 

Vella Lawrence2047
Tricks Sacramento

8.050 7.900 8.6758.025 32.650
15 15 14 14 15 

15 

Kristina Kristof2046
Tricks Sacramento

7.600 7.550 8.2508.450 31.850
16 16 9 16 16 

16 
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